Tipping carriage T130 (14.12.2025)

B

1 hydraulic function

Technical Data
Model Cap. LCD CofG

B H J Vv z
kg mm mm mm mm ISO mm mm

2T130 2.000 600 1.100 725 1.000 2 280 170
3T130 2.400 600 1.100 725 1.000 3 290 185
4T130 3.600 600 1.100 725 1.000 3 290 170
5T130 4.600 600 1.100 820 1.050 4 422 240
6T130 6.900 600 1.100 820 1.050 4 422 250

Upon request available with tipping angle 90° or with tilting angle +45°/-30°.

Weight

kg

250

270

410

500

580

Price

AR

On request

On request

On request

On request

On request



KAUP| Tipping carriage T130

Specification:
Externally the Tipping Carriage is the

same as a normal Pantograph. The difference lies in the details as the
KAUP Tipping Carriage type T130 can tilt up to 90° forwards.

The Tipping Carriage can be combined with a whole range of other
attachments which require a tilting function and so presents numerous

application possibilities.

Qualities:

* Tilting angle 90° forwards optional
* Variation with forward-backwards tilt available upon request
* Original forklift truck forks useable
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