



1 hydraulic function

Technical Data

Model	Cap. kg	LCD mm	B mm	H mm	J mm	ISO	V mm	CofG Z mm	Weight kg	Price 人民币
2T130	2.000	600	1.100	725	1.000	2	280	170	250	On request
3T130	2.400	600	1.100	725	1.000	3	290	185	270	On request
4T130	3.600	600	1.100	725	1.000	3	290	170	410	On request
5T130	4.600	600	1.100	820	1.050	4	422	240	500	On request
6T130	6.900	600	1.100	820	1.050	4	422	250	580	On request

Upon request available with tipping angle 90° or with tilting angle +45°/-30°.



Specification:

Externally the Tipping Carriage is the same as a normal Pantograph. The difference lies in the details as the KAUP Tipping Carriage type T130 can tilt up to 90° forwards.

The Tipping Carriage can be combined with a whole range of other attachments which require a tilting function and so presents numerous application possibilities.

Qualities:

- Tilting angle 90° forwards optional
- Variation with forward-backwards tilt available upon request
- Original forklift truck forks useable